
Freiburg HbfFreiburg HbfFreiburg Hbf

FR-HerdernFR-HerdernFR-Herdern

FR-ZähringenFR-ZähringenFR-Zähringen

GundelfingenGundelfingenGundelfingen

DenzlingenDenzlingenDenzlingen

BuchholzBuchholzBuchholz

BatzenhäusleBatzenhäusleBatzenhäusle

WaldkirchWaldkirchWaldkirch

KollnauKollnauKollnau

GutachGutachGutach

BleibachBleibachBleibach

NiederwindenNiederwindenNiederwinden

OberwindenOberwindenOberwinden

ElzachElzachElzach
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Elztalbahn

Fahrradmitnahme frei, 

außer werktags 6 - 9 Uhr; 

Einzelfahrschein oder 

Mehrfahrtenkarte erforderlich

Endhalt

Bus-/Zuganschluss

barrierefreundlich

250 252
260 262 280

240206
242 244
200

200 204 206
230 232 822
X2

200 202 204 208 210
212 510 512

200


